NO

Target dan Realisasi Pajak Reklame (Tahun]

2018

2019

| 2020

2021

2022

Target

Realisasi

Target |

Realisasi [ Target | Realisasi [

Target

Realisasi |

Target |

Realisasi

Satuan

350,000,000.00 |

587,191,418.00

800,000,000.00 |

930,220,479.00 | 900,000,000.00 | 890,785,070.00 |

973,500,000.00 |

879,836,826.00 |

1,200,000,000.00 |

733,557,172.00




